Landesnachwuchsmeisterschaft Teil 2 05./06.10.2019
Samstag 05.10.19
Bahn 1 Bahn 2
Start Ende Dauer TN Ende Dauer TN
Freildufer 3.1 Pflicht 09:55 0:55 Freilaufer 3.2 Pflicht 11
09:00 10:10 1:10 Freilaufer 1 Pflicht 10:50 0:55 Freilaufer 3.3 Pflicht 11
11:00 Siegerehrung Pflicht
Kar
11:15 12:05 0:50 Anfanger 3.6 Kur 13
12:05 12:55  0:50 Anfanger 3.5 Kur 13
12:55 13:45  0:50 Anfanger 3.4 Kur 13
13:45 14:35  0:50 Anfanger 3.3 Kur 12
14:35 15:15  0:40 Anfanger 1 Kir 10
) ] ) Anfanger 3 Kir Jungen 2
15:15 15:30 0:15 Freildufer 1 Kur 1
15:30 16:35 1:05 Freilaufer 3.1 Kir 14
16:35 17:40 1:05 Freilaufer 3.2 Kur 14
17:40 18:45 1:05 Freilaufer 3.3 Kur 14
18:45 19:50 1:05 Freildufer 3.4 Kir 14
19:50 20:50 1:00 Freilaufer 3.5 Kur 13
21:00 Siegerehrung Kiir
Sonntag 06.10.19
Bahn 1 Bahn 2
Start Ende Dauer TN Ende Dauer TN
09:00 09:50 0:50 Freilaufer 2.1 Pflicht 09:55 0:55 Freilaufer 2.2 Pflicht 11
10:10 Siegerehrung Pflicht
Kar
10:30 10:40  0:10 Anfanger Solotanz Pflichttanz 1
10:40 11:25  0:45 Anfanger 2.1 Kur 11
11:25 12:15  0:50 Anfanger 2.2 Kur 12
12:15 13:05 0:50 Anfanger 2.3 Kur 12
13:05 13:55  0:50 Anfanger 3.1 Kur 13
13:55 14:45  0:50 Anfanger 3.2 Kur 12
14:45 15:30 0:45 Freildufer 2.1 Kir 10
15:30 16:20  0:50 Freilaufer 2.2 Kur 11
16:20 17:10 0:50 Freildufer 2.3 Kir 11
17:10 17:20  0:10 Anfanger Solotanz Kirtanz 1
17:30 Siegerehrung Kiir



